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Westover Road (1) 1700 1720 1735 1750 1805 1835 1850 1920 2000 2035 2120 2150 2220 2250 0000 0030 0130
Bournemouth Station (2) 1707 1728 1743 1758 1813 1843 1856 1926 2006 2041 2126 2156 2226 2256 0006 0036 0136
Winton Banks, Talbot Road 1714 1735 1750 1805 1820 1850 1903 1933 2013 2048 2133 2203 2233 2303 0013 0043 0143
Bournemouth University (G) 1718 1740 1755 1810 1825 1855 1907 1937 2017 2052 2137 2207 2237 2307 0017 0047 0147
Wallisdown Roundabout 1722 1745 1800 1815 1830 1900 1910 1940 2020 2055 2140 2210 2240 2310 0020 --- ---
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 1732 1755 1810 1825 1840 1910 1915 1945 2025 2100 2145 2215 2245 2315 0025 0055 0155
High Howe Close 1734 1757 1812 1827 1842 1912 1916 1946 2026 2101 2146 2216 2246 2316 0026 0056 0156
Gaydon Rise --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2028 --- 2148 --- --- 2318 --- --- ---
Bearwood, Co-op --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2033 --- 2153 --- --- 2323 --- --- ---
Bearwood, Opp Co-op --- 1804 --- --- 1849 --- 1920 1950 --- 2105 --- --- 2250 --- --- --- ---
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road --- 1809 --- --- 1854 --- 1925 1955 --- 2110 --- --- 2255 --- --- --- ---
Wimborne Square --- 1822 --- --- 1907 --- 1937 2007 --- 2122 --- --- 2307 --- --- --- ---

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) continued...

Friday only  
Late night service 
Flat fare £2.50

Bournemouth - Wallisdown - Mountbatten - Bearwood / Wimborne 
via Winton - Bournemouth University - Wallisdown - Mountbatten - Merley

Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays)
Bournemouth Square (S) 0620 0645 0707 0800 0830  00 30  1400 1420 1500 1530 1600 1630 1710 1730 1830 1850 1920 
Bournemouth Station (2) 0627 0652 0714 0807 0837  07 37  1407 1427 1507 1537 1607 1637 1717 1737 1837 1856 1926  
Winton Banks, Talbot Road 0634 0659 0721 0815 0844 then 14 44  1414 1434 1514 1544 1614 1644 1724 1744 1844 1903 1933 
Bournemouth University (G) 0638 0703 0727 0821 0848 at 18 48  1418 1438 1518 1548 1618 1648 1728 1748 1848 1907 1937 
Wallisdown Roundabout 0642 0707 0731 0825 0852 these 22 52  1422 1441 1522 1552 1622 1652 1732 1752 1852 1910 1940 
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 0648 0713 0739 0833 0858 minutes --- 58 until --- 1448 --- 1558 1628 1658 1738 1758 1858 1915 1945 
High Howe Close 0650 0715 0742 0836 0900 past --- 00  --- 1450 --- 1600 1630 1700 1740 1800 1900 1916 1946 
Gaydon Rise --- --- --- 0838 --- each --- ---  --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1902 --- --- 
Bearwood, Co-op --- --- --- 0843 --- hour --- ---  --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1907 --- --- 
Bearwood, Opp Co-op 0654 --- 0746 --- 0904  --- 04  --- 1454 --- 1604 --- 1704 --- 1804 --- 1920 1950  
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road 0659 --- 0753 --- 0909  --- 09  --- 1459 --- 1609 --- 1709 --- 1809 --- 1925 1955 
Wimborne Square 0711 --- 0805 --- 0921  --- 21  --- 1511 --- 1621 --- 1721 --- 1821 --- 1937 2007  
Queen Elizabeth’s School --- --- 0815 --- ---  --- ---  --- 1521 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---  

Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays) continued...

Sundays and Public Holidays

Bournemouth - Wallisdown - Mountbatten - Bearwood / Wimborne 
via Winton - Bournemouth University - Wallisdown - Mountbatten - Merley

Bournemouth Square (S) 2000 2035 2120 2150 2220 2250 0000 0030 0130
Bournemouth Station (2) 2006 2041 2126 2156 2226 2256 0006 0036 0136
Winton Banks, Talbot Road 2013 2048 2133 2203 2233 2303 0013 0043 0143
Bournemouth University (G) 2017 2052 2137 2207 2237 2307 0017 0047 0147
Wallisdown Roundabout 2020 2055 2140 2210 2240 2310 0020 --- ---
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 2025 2100 2145 2215 2245 2315 0025 0055 0155
High Howe Close 2026 2101 2146 2216 2246 2316 0026 0056 0156
Gaydon Rise 2028 --- --- --- --- 2318 --- --- ---
Bearwood, Co-op 2033 --- --- --- --- 2323 --- --- ---
Bearwood, Opp Co-op --- 2105 --- --- 2250 --- --- --- ---
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road --- 2110 --- --- 2255 --- --- --- ---
Wimborne Square --- 2122 --- --- 2307 --- --- --- ---

Bournemouth Square (S) 0610 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1730 1835 1945 2055 2205 2315
Bournemouth Station (2) 0617 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1738 1842 1952 2102 2212 2322
Winton Banks, Talbot Road 0623 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1744 1848 1958 2108 2218 2328
Bournemouth University (G) 0627 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1749 1852 2002 2112 2222 2332
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 0634 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1759 1859 2009 2119 2229 2339
High Howe Close 0636 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1801 1901 2011 2121 2231 2341
Gaydon Rise 0638 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1803 1903 2013 2123 2233 2343
Bearwood, Co-op 0643 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1808 1908 2018 2128 2238 2348
Bearwood, Opp Co-op --- 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 --- --- --- --- --- ---
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road --- 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 --- --- --- --- --- ---
Wimborne Square --- 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 --- --- --- --- --- ---
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Wimborne Square --- 2310
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road --- 2320
Bearwood, Co-op --- 2325
High Howe Close 2217 2328
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 2218 2329
Wallisdown Roundabout 2225 2336
Bournemouth University (G) 2228 2339
Winton Banks (A) 2233 2344
Bournemouth Station (5) 2238 2349
Bournemouth Square (S) 2247 2358

Sundays and Public Holidays

Wimborne Square --- --- 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 --- --- --- --- --- ---
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road --- --- 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 --- --- --- --- --- ---
Bearwood, Co-op 0644 0742 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1819 1909 2019 2129 2239 2349
High Howe Close 0647 0745 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1822 1912 2022 2132 2242 2352
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 0648 0746 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1823 1913 2023 2133 2243 2353
Wallisdown Roundabout 0655 0753 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1830 1920 2030 2140 2250 0000
Bournemouth University (G) 0658 0756 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1833 1923 2033 2143 2253 0003
Winton Banks 0702 0800 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1837 1927 2037 2147 2257 0007
Bournemouth Station (5) 0707 0805 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1842 1932 2042 2152 2302 0012
Bournemouth Square (S) 0716 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1851 1941 2051 2201 2311 0021

Wimborne/Bearwood  - Mountbatten - Wallisdown - Bournemouth  
via Merley - Mountbatten - Wallisdown - Bournemouth University - Winton

Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays) continued...

Wimborne Square 1621 --- --- 1736 --- 1826 --- 1913 1943 2013 --- --- 2131 --- 2310
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road 1631 --- --- 1746 --- 1836 --- 1923 1953 2023 --- --- 2141 --- 2320
Bearwood, Co-op 1637 1707 --- 1752 --- 1841 --- 1928 1958 2028 2044 2114 2146 --- 2325
High Howe Close 1642 1712 1738 1757 1818 1844 1914 1931 2001 2031 2047 2117 2149 2217 2328
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 1645 1715 1741 1800 1819 1845 1915 1932 2002 2032 2048 2118 2150 2218 2329
Wallisdown Roundabout 1700 1730 1756 1815 1827 1853 1922 1939 2009 2039 2055 2125 2157 2225 2336
Bournemouth University (G) 1705 1735 1801 1820 1830 1856 1925 1942 2012 2042 2058 2128 2200 2228 2339
Winton Banks (A) 1713 1743 1809 1828 1835 1901 1930 1947 2017 2047 2103 2133 2205 2233 2344
Bournemouth Station (5) 1721 1751 1817 1836 1840 1906 1935 1952 2022 2052 2108 2138 2210 2238 2349
Westover Road (1) 1731 1801 1827 1845 1849 1915 1944 2001 2031 2101 2117 2147 2219 2247 2358

Wimborne/Bearwood  - Mountbatten - Wallisdown - Bournemouth  
via Merley - Mountbatten - Wallisdown - Bournemouth University - Winton

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) continued...Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays)
Queen Elizabeth’s School --- --- --- --- ---  --- ---  1525 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Wimborne Square --- --- 0716 --- 0826  --- 26  1535 --- 1626 1726 1826 --- 1943 2013 --- --- 2131
Sopwith Crescent / Brabazon Road --- --- 0725 --- 0835 then --- 35  1544 --- 1635 1735 1836 --- 1953 2023 --- --- 2141
Bearwood, Co-op 0631 0701 0731 0812 0841 at --- 41  1550 --- 1641 1741 1841 1921 1958 2028 2044 2114 2146
High Howe Close 0635 0705 0735 0817 0845 these --- 45  1554 1632 1645 1745 1844 1924 2001 2031 2047 2117 2149
Francis Ave / Mountbatten 0636 0706 0736 0819 0846 minutes --- 46 until 1555 1633 1646 1746 1845 1925 2002 2032 2048 2118 2150
Wallisdown Roundabout 0644 0714 0745 0829 0855 past 25 55  1604 1642 1655 1755 1853 1932 2009 2039 2055 2125 2157
Bournemouth University (G) 0647 0717 0749 0833 0859 each 30 59  1608 1646 1659 1759 1856 1935 2012 2042 2058 2128 2200
Winton Banks (A) 0652 0722 0755 0840 0905 hour 36 05  1614 1652 1705 1805 1901 1940 2017 2047 2103 2133 2205
Bournemouth Station (5) 0658 0728 0801 0846 0911  42 11  1620 1658 1711 1811 1906 1945 2022 2052 2108 2138 2210
Bournemouth Square (S) 0707 0737 0811 0856 0921  52 21  1630 1708 1721 1821 1915 1954 2031 2101 2117 2147 2219

Schooldays only


